Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet
Monday Start 12/26/22

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE Graduated Payments
% DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE  DRAW  CUMUL 1st Payment 3,236,059
Actual Estimate 2nd Payment 3,397,861
1 11/21/22 Mon $13,911,550 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $10,200,000  1.964 2.4% 2.4% 3rd Payment 3,567,755
2 11/23/22 Wed $18,305,856 $32,226,279 $30,000,000 $15,300,000  1.964 3.1% 5.4% 4th Payment 3,746,142
3 11/26/22  Sat $21,448,726 $45,650,953 $48,000,000 $24,900,000  1.926 3.6% 8.8% 5th Payment 3,933,449
0.86% -418% 4 11/28/22 Mon $14,030,532 $54,840,481 $56,000,000 $29,100,000  1.926 2.4% 10.9% 6th Payment 4,130,122
-10.03% -871% 5 11/30/22 Wed $16,470,676 $65,628,222 $65,000,000 $33,700,000  1.926 2.8% 13.4% 7th Payment 4,336,628
12.46% 11.67% 6 12/03/22  Sat $24,121,516 $79,947,284 $81,000,000 $42,800,000  1.891 4.0% 16.9% 8th Payment 4,553,459
2.25% 1.21% 7 12/05/22 Mon $14,346,430 $89,172,960 $89,000,000 $47,100,000  1.891 2.4% 18.9% 9th Payment 4,781,132
10.48% 500% 8 12/07/22 Wed $18,196,538 $100,874,501 $100,000,000 $52,900,000  1.891 3.1% 21.4%  10th Payment 5,020,189
6.18% 597% 9 12/10/22  Sat $25,613,420 $115,049,548 $116,000,000 $62,600,000 1.854 4.3% 24.8%  11th Payment 5,271,198
9.20% 3.06% 10 12/12/22 Mon $15,666,080 $124,347,222 $124,000,000 $66,900,000  1.854 2.6% 26.8%  12th Payment 5,534,758
3.11% 3.25% 11 12114/22 Wed $18,762,858 $134,785,409 $134,000,000 $72,300,000  1.854 3.2% 29.1%  13th Payment 5,811,496
3.73% 238% 12 12M17/22  Sat $26,568,000 $149,888,453 $149,000,000 $80,200,000  1.858 4.4% 32.2%  14th Payment 6,102,071
4.00% 3.12% 13 12/19/22 Mon $16,293,226 $158,972,285 $158,000,000 $85,000,000  1.858 2.7% 34.1%  15th Payment 6,407,175
10.47% 9.62% 14  12/21/22 Wed $20,727,660 $170,528,412 $170,000,000 $91,500,000  1.858 3.5% 36.4%  16th Payment 6,727,533
22.03% 19.00% 15 12/24/22  Sat $32,420,758 $194,389,710 $186,000,000 $97,100,000  1.915 5.4% 39.8%  17th Payment 7,063,910
-20.00%  -20.00% 16  12/26/22 Mon $13,034,581 $201,879,716 $201,000,000 $105,000,000  1.915 2.2% 41.2%  18th Payment 7,417,105
4.00% 4.00% 17  12/28/22 Wed $21,556,766 $215,687,257 $215,000,000 $112,300,000  1.915 3.6% 43.3%  19th Payment 7,787,961
4.86% 486% 18 12/31/22  Sat 1.915 5.7% 46.5%  20th Payment 8,177,359
6.00% 6.00% 19 01/02/23 Mon 1.915 2.3% 47.7%  21st Payment 8,586,227
15.00% 15.00% 20 01/04/23 Wed 1.915 4.2% 49.9%  22nd Payment 9,015,538
14.47% 14.47% 21 01/07/23  Sat 1.915 6.4% 53.1%  23rd Payment 9,466,315
8.45% 8.45% 22 01/09/23 Mon 1.915 2.5% 54.3%  24th Payment 9,939,631
3.27% 327% 23 01/11/23 Wed 1.915 4.3% 56.3%  25th Payment 10,436,612
1.00% 1.00% 24 01/14/23  Sat 1.915 6.5% 59.1%  26th Payment 10,958,443
12.00% 12.00% 25 01/16/23 Mon 1.915 2.8% 60.3%  27th Payment 11,506,365
10.99% 10.99% 26 01/18/23 Wed 1.915 4.7% 62.2%  28th Payment 12,081,683
11.35% 11.35% 27 01/21/23  Sat 1.915 7.2% 64.9%  29th Payment 12,685,767
15.20% 15.20% 28 01/23/23 Mon 1.915 3.3% 66.0%  30th Payment 13,320,056
17.00% 17.00% 29 01/25/23 Wed 1.915 5.5% 67.9%
30.00% 30.00% 30 01/28/23  Sat 1.915 9.3% 70.9% Total —__215,000,000
50.00% 50.00% 31 01/30/23 Mon 1.915 4.8% 72.3% -
45.00% 45.00% 32 02/01/23 Wed 1.915 7.9% 74.5%
8.88% 8.88% 33 02/04/23  Sat 1.915  10.1% 77.1%
12.65% 12.65% 34 02/06/23 Mon 1.915 5.4% 78.3%
10.12% 10.12% 35 02/08/23 Wed 1.915 8.7% 80.2%
20.00% 20.00% 36 02/11/23  Sat 1915  11.9% 82.6%
45.00% 45.00% 37  02/13/23 Mon 1.915 7.8% 83.9%
33.29% 33.29% 38 02/15/23 Wed 1.915  11.4% 85.8%
20.00% 20.00% 39 02/18/23  Sat 1.915  14.2% 87.8%
99.70% 99.70% 40 02/20/23 Mon 1.915 14.9% 89.6%
70.00% 70.00% 41  02/22/23 Wed 1.915  18.6% 91.5%

NOTES:

(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2) Thqlprobability of get_tinﬁ hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE

column.
Guarantee: Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $2 million.

TF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset fo
$20,000,000 Cash Value $10,400,000

GPEST (CFS) 12/26/2022




